
Seamless // Esteemed
Distinct and versatile, Sinfonia® Spray lets you customize the spray 
experience down to the last detail. Choose from a wide range of 
dimensions, finishes, spray angles and outputs—and enjoy swift 
lead times for your product. With Sinfonia Spray, you can create a 
dispensing experience that reflects the personality of your brand and 
meets consumer preference.
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Unmatched versatility for a distinct spray experience
• Superior pre-compression for liquid and viscous formulas
• Widest range of closure sizes, actuators and overcaps
• Customizable outputs and spray patterns
• Sinfonia Spray SR: superior resistance for aggressive formulas
• Fast response to customer requirements

Heads

Closures

Ferrules Crimp Snap

Options

InsertsOutputs

Overcaps

ER 13

AVL  
(EUR 5, 18-415)

ER 15

AVZ
(EUR 5, 18-415, 
20-410, 22-415, 
24-410, 24-415)

ER 13R

AVLG
(EUR 5, 15-415, 18-415, 
20-410, 20-415, 22-
410, 24-410, 24-415)

ER 15R

AVR
(18-415, 20-410, 
24-410)

ER 25

FV
(20-410, 24-410)

13 mm
15 mm
18 mm
20 mm

0.050 ml
0.070 ml
0.100 ml
0.130 ml
0.190 ml

Narrow (0.25)
Medium (0.35)
Wide (0.45)
Wide (AN)
Extra wide (XL)

Infinite

1" 20 mm

Safety Clip

Metal ST Beauty Elba FC

Cilindrico TV 300 Cristal R 24

0521


